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Women / 3 / L3 s8  g1
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Khristian Mathis366
Golden City

9.350 9.475 9.3008.925 37.050
1T 2T 4 1 1 

1 

Genesis Delgado377
Gym World Naples

9.050 9.125 9.0509.025 36.250
4T 5 2 4 2 

2 

Maggie Johnson387
Gym World Naples

8.400 9.200 9.2009.275 36.075
10 4 1 2 3 

3 

Layla Lopez241
Golden City

8.950 9.600 8.6258.400 35.575
6 1 7 6 4 

4 

Tessa Kopylov393
Gym World Naples

8.500 8.900 8.9008.675 34.975
9 7 5 5 5 

5 

Celia Stanosheck409
Gym World Naples

8.850 8.725 8.2008.975 34.750
7 9 3 8 6 

6 

Anna Gilbey599
Future Flipz

9.350 9.025 8.1008.175 34.650
1T 6 9 10 7 

7 

Brynn Parker217
Golden City

8.750 8.500 8.4758.550 34.275
8 10 6 7 8 

8 

Hadley Raysin248
Golden City

9.275 8.800 9.1756.600 33.850
3 8 11 3 9 

9 

Harlow Widman604
Future Flipz

8.300 9.475 7.8507.700 33.325
11 2T 10 11 10 

10 

Raelynn Oliver601
Future Flipz

9.050 7.075 8.1758.350 32.650
4T 11 8 9 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 s8  g2
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey McBane211
Golden City

9.225 9.450 9.3009.175 37.150
4 2 4 2 1 

1 

Amayah Pollock536
Golden City

9.600 8.850 9.3509.250 37.050
1 8 2 1 2 

2 

Emma Falu195
Golden City

9.350 9.425 8.4509.500 36.725
3 3 1 8 3 

3 

Sofia Bondy370
Gym World Naples

8.800 9.350 9.0009.225 36.375
10 4 3 4 4 

4 

Brooke Ryan405
Gym World Naples

8.700 9.500 8.6009.075 35.875
11 1 6 6 5 

5 

Mya Gomez269
Golden City

9.125 8.775 8.8008.825 35.525
5 9 7 5 6 

6 

Carrissa Donohoue237
Golden City

9.475 8.100 9.0508.700 35.325
2 12 8 3 7 

7 

Katarina Kalnins391
Gym World Naples

8.950 8.925 8.3508.650 34.875
7 7 9 10 8 

8 

Alyssa Clough268
Golden City

9.100 8.125 8.4009.100 34.725
6 11 5 9 9 

9 

Ava Evers598
Future Flipz

8.900 8.975 8.5007.950 34.325
8 6 12 7 10 

10 

Elise Mogro399
Gym World Naples

8.550 9.025 7.8758.000 33.450
13 5 11 11 11 

11 

Jazmin Zuniga414
Gym World Naples

8.625 7.600 6.8007.850 30.875
12 13 13 12 12 

12 

Masynn Butz189
Golden City

8.875 8.550 0.0008.575 26.000
9 10 10 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 08

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City L 112.825 28.425 28.525 27.925 27.950
11 1 1

2 Gym World Naples L 109.725 26.850 28.050 27.575 27.250
22 2 2
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 08

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Future Flipz S 104.025 27.300 27.475 24.475 24.775
11 1 1
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